Haccess offers you the equipment of your bathroom, shower, mirrors, accessories, hairdryer and complements.
DECO BOLD OBLONG MIRROR 400 X 800 MM, BRUSHED
BRASS FINISH ALUMINUM FRAME, PORTRAIT OR
LANDSCAPE ORIENTATION, WITH DEFOGGER
Deco Bold oblong mirror 400 x 800 mm,
brushed brass finish aluminum frame thickness
9 mm and depth 40 mm.
Edges of the mirror protected.
Portrait or landscape orientation.
Class 2, volume 2, IP44.
Tension 230V – 50-60 Hz.
Delivered fully assembled and ready to fix on
the wall with brackets.
With defogger 16W.
The mirror must be connected to power supply
via a class2 - IP24 connexion box according to
the NFC 15-100 standard (not included).
Ref : DECO.BOLD.12.01.00.LAI.BR
O.40.80
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dimensions 400 x 800 x 40 mm
Materials Aluminum / Glass
Finishing Brushed brass
Option 1 Without defogger ref. DECO.BOLD.12.00.00.LAI.BRO.40.80
HACCESS SAS • SAS au capital de 80.000 € • Responsable : Jean-Luc Ponzo • Siège Social : 59 Avenue d’Iéna • 75116 Paris • FRANCE
• Téléphone : +33 (0)1.75.83.44.92
ID TVA : FR 61 801 016 478 • RCS : 801 016 478 R.C.S. Paris • NAF : 4669C • SIRET : 80101647800019
Haccess offers you the equipment of your bathroom, shower, mirrors, accessories, hairdryer and complements.
DECO.BOLD.12.01.00.LAI.BRO.40.80 : DECO BOLD OBLONG MIRROR 400 X 800
MM, BRUSHED BRASS FINISH ALUMINUM FRAME, PORTRAIT OR LANDSCAPE
ORIENTATION, WITH DEFOGGER
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
HACCESS SAS • SAS au capital de 80.000 € • Responsable : Jean-Luc Ponzo • Siège Social : 59 Avenue d’Iéna • 75116 Paris • FRANCE
• Téléphone : +33 (0)1.75.83.44.92
ID TVA : FR 61 801 016 478 • RCS : 801 016 478 R.C.S. Paris • NAF : 4669C • SIRET : 80101647800019